$725,000

34480 VAQUERO ROAD, CATHEDRAL CITY, CA,
US, 92234
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Basics

Category: Residential

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 3 baths

Floors: 2, 2 floors

Lot size: 10019, 10019 sq ft

Property Condition: AdditionsAlterations
Subdivision Name: Not Applicable-1

Type: SingleFamilyResidence
Bedrooms: 4 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2454 sq ft

Year built: 1987

View: Desert,Hills,Mountains,PeekABoo

County: Riverside

Building Details

Lot Features: Open Parking Spaces:
BackYard,CornerLot,DriplrrigationBubblers,FrontYard,Landscaped,NearPark,Paved,Yard 4

Construction Materials: Stucco Fencing:

SeeRemarks,Wroughtlron
Foundation Details: Slab Garage Spaces: 3

Levels: Two Other Structures:
Gazebo

Floor covering: Tile

Amenities & Features

Pool Features: Parking Features: Assigned,Driveway,Garage,GarageDoorOpener,OnStreet
InGround,Private

Patio & Porch Spa Features: Heated,InGround,Private

Features:

Covered

Parking Total: 14 Roof: Tile

Utilities: Window Features: DoublePaneWindows

CableAvailable

Cooling: Door Features: SlidingDoors

CentralAir

Electric: Fireplace Features: Gas,LivingRoom

Volts220InGarage

Heating: Interior Features: BreakfastArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,Storage,Bar

Central,NaturalGas

Laundry Appliances:

Features: ConvectionOven,Dishwasher,GasCooktop,GasOven,GasRange,GasWaterHeater,Refrigerator,VentedExhaustFan

LaundryRoom




Nearby Schools

High School District: Palm Springs Unified

Miscellaneous

List Office Listing Terms: Cash,CashToNewLoan,Conventional,FHA,ValLoan
Name: eXp

Realty Of

Southern

California

Inc

Community Virtual Tour URL Branded:

Features: https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/d3ba7676-cedb-4bd6-abc7-f817912a2ab2?wl=true&setAttribution=mis&initialViewType=pano
Park
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